Bright Bears Team 2207



Dear Future Sponsor,

The White Bear Lake High School Robotics Team – Team 2207 – is hoping you will support us as we participate in this year's FIRST Robotics Competition (FRC). The mission of FIRST Robotics is to inspire the next generation of students to become leaders and innovators of science and technology. This inspiration is fostered through an annual competition where teams are tasked with designing, programming, and building a robot capable of completing difficult tasks while collaborating with others. Your contribution will enable us to reach our goals this season.

What We Represent:

On Team 2207, *Bright Bears*, we strive to create an engaging environment for students to collaborate with knowledgeable mentors of all backgrounds to build science, engineering, and technology skills that inspire innovation. With this program, we hope to provide an avenue for students to gain exposure to industry-standard machines, methods, and equipment, as well as critical thinking, problem solving, and team building skills. Team members acquire crucial career skills universally sought by employees through involvement in FIRST Robotics.

Team Organization:

- 20 Students
- 9 Mentors

Our team is partially funded by White Bear Lake High School, meaning sponsors are instrumental to the success of our studentled team. With your support, Team 2207 can continue to engage, educate, and advance our students in the world of STEM, so they can get the most out of their education.

Your sponsorship allows Team 2207 to do what we couldn't before. We thank you for your time and consideration.

Sincerely, Bright Bears – Team 2207

Contact

Q	3551 McKnight Road White Bear Lake, MN 55110
€	651-773-6243
	delroy.nyren@isd624.org
(ff)	www.whitebearlakerobotics.com

.

FIRST	Sponsorship Info 3551 McKnight Roa White Bear Lake, MN S delroy.nyren@isd624	ad 55110		
Business Name:				
Contact Person:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Cod	e:	
Phone #: ()	Email:			
Business Website:				
Please make checks payal Give checks to your stude	ole to: White Bear Lake High Scho nt contact or mail to: White Bear Lake High Attn: Team 220 3551 McKnight Ro White Bear Lake, MN	School 7 pad	eam 2207)	
	Thank you for your	support!		
Student Contact:				· · · · · · ·
Amount Donated: \$	Check #	Cash	· · · · · · · ·	• • • • •
Material Donation:				• • • •
Your g	enerosity is truly appreciated and		t use!	
Team 2207	www.whitebearlakerob			

• • •

• •